Sunday, March 17, 2019

2019 Fountain Valley High School Show

@ Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California
Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS
JH AAA
JHA
JH Open

HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA
HS AA

HS A -Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1
HS A - Round 1

HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2
HS A - Round 2

SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1
SAAA - Round 1

SAAA - Round 2

SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2
SAAA - Round 2

SAA
SAA

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

SO
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SCHOOL
Columbus Tustin Middle School
Townsend Junior High School
Yorba Linda Middle School

Santiago High School (GG)
Buena Park High School
Bolsa Grande High School
Rancho Alamitos High School
Newport Harbor High School
Granite Hills High School

Villa Park High School
Troy High School
Capistrano Valley High School
Irvine High School
Loara High School (JV)

El Modena High School

La Mirada High School
Tesoro High School
Tustin High School

Godinez High School

El Camino Real High School #2
Temple City High School
Glendale High School
Loara High School (Varsity)
Valencia High School (OC) (JV)
Woodbridge High School

Trabuco Hills High School (JV)
Montclair High School
Huntington Beach High School
Westminster High School (V)
Aliso Niguel High School #2
Canyon High School (OC)

Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity)
Workman High School

Westminster High School (Varsity)
Gahr High School
El Camino Real High School #1
Esperanza High School
Aliso Niguel High School #1

Rowland High School

SCORE
49.75
67.49
51.04

66.71
64.25
63.36
60.18
56.44
52.39

73.93
73.93
73.15
69.63
69.46
68.89

78.56
74.31
72.91
66.93

70.44
69.98
68.90
68.86
68.33
59.51

72.58
68.87
66.89
65.85
63.89
63.14

75.25
72.00

76.03
75.94
75.35
74.95
74.29

77.80




