Sunday, March 17, 2019 2019 Fountain Valley High School Show © Fountain Valley High School in Fountain Valley, California Winter Guard Association of Southern California (WGASC)

CLASS	SCHOOL	SCORE
JH AAA	Columbus Tustin Middle School	49.75
ЈН А	Townsend Junior High School	67.49
JH Open	Yorba Linda Middle School	51.04
HS AA	Santiago High School (GG)	66.71 64.25
HS AA	Buena Park High School	63.36
HS AA	Bolsa Grande High School	60.18
HS AA	Rancho Alamitos High School	56.44
HS AA	Newport Harbor High School	
HS AA	Granite Hills High School	52.39
HS A - Round 1	Villa Park High School	73.93
HS A - Round 1	Troy High School	73.93
HS A - Round 1	Capistrano Valley High School	73.15
HS A - Round 1	Irvine High School	69.63
HS A - Round 1	Loara High School (JV)	69.46
HS A - Round 1	El Modena High School	68.89
HS A - Round 2	La Mirada High School	78.56
HS A - Round 2	Tesoro High School	74.31
HS A - Round 2	Tustin High School	72.91
HS A - Round 2	Godinez High School	66.93
SAAA - Round 1	El Camino Real High School #2	70.44
SAAA - Round 1	Temple City High School	69.98
SAAA - Round 1	Glendale High School	68.90
SAAA - Round 1	Loara High School (Varsity)	68.86
SAAA - Round 1	Valencia High School (OC) (JV)	68.33
SAAA - Round 1	Woodbridge High School	59.51
SAAA - Round 2	Trabuco Hills High School (JV)	72.58
SAAA - Round 2	Montclair High School	68.87
SAAA - Round 2	Huntington Beach High School	66.89
SAAA - Round 2	Westminster High School (JV)	65.85
SAAA - Round 2	Aliso Niguel High School #2	63.89
SAAA - Round 2	Canyon High School (OC)	63.14
SAA	Trabuco Hills High School (Varsity)	75.25
SAA	Workman High School	72.00
SA	Westminster High School (Varsity)	76.03
SA	Gahr High School	75.94
SA	El Camino Real High School #1	75.35
SA	Esperanza High School	74.95
SA	Aliso Niguel High School #1	74.29
SO	Rowland High School	77.80

